
Competition Closins date

Fours Championship Wed 22 Jan Wed22 Jan Wed 5 Feb Wed 26 Feb

Pairs Championship Tues 17 Mar Wed 18 Mar Wed l Apr Wed 29 April

*Gr. & Drawn Pairs

"B" Singles

Consistency

*Gr. & Drawn Triples

Triples Championship

Mon 4 May

Tues 28 Apr

Tues 2 June

Mon 3 Aug

Tues 28 July

Tues 5 may

Wed 29 Apr

Tues 2 June

Tues 4 Aug

Wed 29 July

Wed 6 May

Wed 13 May

Wed 17 June

Wed 5 Aug

Wed 12Aug

Wed27 May

Wed 15 July

Wed 2 Sept

Wed 7 OctNovice Singles

*Major/Minor Fours

Age Challenge

*Gr. & Drawn Fours

Tues 8 Sept

Tues 8 Sept

Mon 26 Oct

Mon 2 Nov

Tues 8 Sept

Mon 2 Nov

Wed 23 Sept

Wed l6 Sept

Wed 28 Oct

Wed 4 Nov

OTHERDATES
First Ladies Social Day Wed 15 Jan
Winter Fiesta Wed 3 June
Caloundra Waters Shield Wed 10 June (TBC by Kawana)
Pelican Waters Carnival Sat 18 July to Wed 22 Jlly
SCDLBA Pennant Commences 1 August
Springtime Triples Wed 14 Oct
Fashion Parade Mon 19 Oct
President's Day Wed 18 Nov
Ladies Christmas Break-up Wed 9 December
FORUM 1 Wed 29 April - 10am
FORUM 2 Fri 11 Sept- 1pm
LTINCHEON Tues 3 March - 12 noon
LUNCHEON Fri 11 Sept- 12 noon
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Date drawn Plav Starts
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Singles Championship Tues 18 Feb Wed 19 Feb Wed 4 March By 5 April

Final
scheduled

1

--F

*AIl day events


